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第三角法
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品番 ｻﾔﾌﾚｷ 樹脂管 消音ﾃｰﾌﾟ φD

LS2-2210-BT LS2-22B-B

LS2-2210-PT LS2-22B-P
PEX-10A

GCT-22S 27.8
LS2-2213-BT LS2-22B-B

PEX-13A
LS2-2213-PT LS2-22B-P

LS2-2513-BT LS2-25B-B
GCT-25S 30.5

LS2-2513-PT LS2-25B-P

サヤフレキ２

消音テープ

樹脂管

粘着テープ ポリエステル

ＰＥ

架橋ＰＥ

PEX-10A

PEX-13A

13.0

17.0

9.8

12.8

1.60

2.10

外径 内径 肉厚

樹脂管寸法

厚さ：1ｍｍ

LS2-2816-BT LS2-28B-B

LS2-2816-PT LS2-28B-P
PEX-16H

GCT-28S

LS2-3016-BT LS2-30B-B

PEX-20H

LS2-3016-PT LS2-30B-P

LS2-3620-BT LS2-36B-B
GCT-36S

LS2-3620-PT LS2-36B-P

GCT-30S

34

36.5

42

PEX-16H

PEX-20H

21.5

27.0

16.2

20.5

2.65

3.25

樹脂管品番

L(m)

50

30

mika


